
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

N° 
17 
67 

101 
92 

124 
501 

7 
44 
5 

115 
15 

225 
25 

135 
98 
22 

333 
33 

169 
27 

125 
51 

Nombre 
BUTRON OLIVA, JOSE ANTONIO 
MARTINEZ NOGUEIRA, YAGO 
PROL ORMEÑO, XURXO 
VALENTIN LASHERAS, ANDER 
UBACH SALA, SIMEO 
OLIVER VILAR, ROGER 
BUSSOT FERRER, NIL 
ARCARONS GALI, NIL 
ABEL PEINADO, CARLOS 
CAMPANO JIMENEZ, CARLOS 
PERALES BOGUÑA, ANGEL 
FONTANALS BENAVENT, MARC 
DARIAS VAPANEN, BRUNO 
CRUZ VAZQUEZ, HERIBERTO 
VALERA RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO 
MATARO VILAR, FRANCESC 
HERRERA ALONSO, RUBEN 
SANZ CANTO, LLUIS 
NOYA CASANOVAS, DAVID 
DIAZ LOPEZ, ALEIX 
RODRIGUEZ CARTAGENA, ION ANDE
CASTRO ORTEGA, SERGIO 

Clase 
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1
Elite-MX1

Club 
C.D. TR
M.N.M.

Mc. AV
Mc B.B
Mc. Pol

Mc. Seg
PMX So
Mc. Esc
Mc. Seg
Mc Cub
Mc. Ab
C.D. TR
Mc. Zue
Mc. Seg

Mc Am
Mc. Seg
Mc St.C
Mc. AV

Moto 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI 

Llicencia 
23329-CA 
195954-PO 
116677-CR 
236471-NA 
144068-B 
143957-GI 
143869-GI 
143615-B 
116645-CR 
23366-SE 
143759-B 
143749-B 
68169-TF 
23468-SE 
54863-TE 
143618-B 
90055-BU 
143860-T 
143829-B 
143817-B 
236449-NA 
143838-L 

Total puntos 
50 
42 
36 
35 
32 
28 
27 
25 
24 
23 
21 
16 
16 
16 
10 

9 
9 
8 
8 
5 
2 
0 

R1.  
25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
15 
13 
14 
12 
1 

11 
8 
9 

10 
6 
0 
4 
5 
7 
3 
2 
0 

R2.  
25 
20 
18 
15 
16 
13 
14 
11 
12 
22 
10 
8 
7 
6 
4 
9 
5 
3 
1 
2 
0 
-- 

AbreviadoNombre Abreviado
R1. 
R2. 

Nombre 
Elite-MX1 - Race 1 
Elite-MX1 - Race 2 

Impresos: 23/04/2023 14:53:49 

Jefe de cronometratge  
Director de Carrera 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licenciado a: PDE RACING 

RFME Campeonato de España de MX 
Elite-MX1 

Final 

Circuit Montperler 1,546 km 


